Tax Reference No SXXXX279H

Year of Assess :
Income Tax ment : 2018

Date : 19 May 2018

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc)

MS NANCY TAN MEE
633 VEERASAMY RD it
#08-122

SINGAPORE 200633

TRADE

DIVIDENDS

TOTAL INCOME
ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 3,562.00 @ 2.00%

TAX PAYABLE BY 19 JUN 2018

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building
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55 Newton Road
Revenue House
Singapore 307987
Tel: 1800-356 830(
Website: http://ww
e-Services: https://

TOTAL ($)

29,561.00
1.00

29,562.00
29,562.00

6,000.00

23,562.00
71.24

71.24 DR
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