Tax Reference No: SXXXX279H Year of Assessment: 2018

Income Tax Date:

19 May 2018

## NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT ORIGINAL

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MS NANCY TAN MEE KHIM 633 VEERASAMY RD #08-122 SINGAPORE 200633

## եղևոլիվիկիկիկկվ

V/

AU OF 55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www e-Services: https://

3085-1

	S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
TRADE DIVIDENDS	29,561.00 1.00		29,561.00
TOTAL INCOME	29,562.00		29,562.00
ASSESSABLE INCOME			29,562.00
LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS			
Earned Income		1,000.00	
Provident Fund/Life Insura	ance	5,000.00	
TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS			6,000.00
CHARGEABLE INCOME			23,562.00
FIRST 3,562.00 @ 2.00%			71.24
TAX PAYABLE BY 19 JUN 2018	3		71.24 DR

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

- 1. Your tax ass based on infor you through e 2018.
- 2. Pay your in GIRO to enjoy interest free i prefer other in please pay the in this Notice even if you o assessment.

Your total our tax balance is Statement of attached / will shortly.

3. If you have please submit online within Object to Asse-service or e Portal.